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TANGER OUTLETS DAYTONA BEACH
1100 Cornerstone Boulevard  |  Daytona Beach, FL  32117
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

250 American Eagle | Aerie (386) 281-4178

750 Banana Republic Factory (386) 274-1804

1065 Clarks Outlet (386) 274-3298

660 Coach (386) 274-1630

105 Columbia Factory Store (386) 682-3985

925 Crocs (386) 233-9431

1070 Francesca's (386) 944-1179

990 Guess Factory Store (386) 506-8086

590 H&M (386) 233-3100

690 J.Crew Factory (386) 274-4051

640 Kate Spade New York (386) 274-4428

945 Kay Jewelers Outlet (386) 274-1988

840 Lane Bryant Outlet (386) 274-1402

430 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (386) 274-4423

1010 Levi's Outlet (386) 274-6195

450 Lids (386) 262-4650

800 Loft Outlet (386) 274-2291

1090 Michael Kors (386) 281-6822

180 Nike Factory Store (386) 274-2849

1015 Oakley (386) 267-1306

510 Old Navy Outlet (386) 274-4971

1080 Palmetto Moon (386) 256-3589

600 Polo Ralph Lauren (386) 274-1304

495 Puma Outlet (386) 206-7340

540 Rue21 (386) 274-3376

910 Salt Life (904) 595-5375

935 Simply Southern (386) 250-7179

630 Sunglass Hut (386) 274-1093

965 Sunglass Hut (386) 274-1165

1060 The Rock Shop (386) 238-9113

700 Tommy Hilfiger (386) 274-2855

830 Travis Mathew (386) 433-7101

955 Vera Bradley (386) 256-5759

960 Vineyard Vines (386) 233-9644

1005 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (386) 274-1350

940 Zumiez (386) 877-0175

APPAREL

985 Adidas (386) 310-0836

250 American Eagle | Aerie (386) 281-4178

750 Banana Republic Factory (386) 274-1804

970 Buckle (386) 252-8279

105 Columbia Factory Store (386) 682-3985

290 Express Factory Outlet (386) 233-9078

1070 Francesca's (386) 944-1179

400 Gap Factory (386) 274-2970

980 Greg Norman (386) 872-7006

990 Guess Factory Store (386) 506-8086

590 H&M (386) 233-3100

900 Hollister (386) 888-3682

850 Hurley (386) 610-6993

690 J.Crew Factory (386) 274-4051

640 Kate Spade New York (386) 274-4428

840 Lane Bryant Outlet (386) 274-1402

430 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (386) 274-4423

1010 Levi's Outlet (386) 274-6195

450 Lids (386) 262-4650

800 Loft Outlet (386) 274-2291

1090 Michael Kors (386) 281-6822

1020 New Balance Factory Store (386) 256-7279

180 Nike Factory Store (386) 274-2849

1015 Oakley (386) 267-1306

510 Old Navy Outlet (386) 274-4971

1080 Palmetto Moon (386) 256-3589

600 Polo Ralph Lauren (386) 274-1304

495 Puma Outlet (386) 206-7340

930 Reebok (386) 310-0365

540 Rue21 (386) 274-3376

910 Salt Life (904) 595-5375

935 Simply Southern (386) 250-7179

200 Skechers (386) 265-4730

810 Tommy Bahama (386) 350-6668

700 Tommy Hilfiger (386) 274-2855

830 Travis Mathew (386) 433-7101

300 Under Armour (386) 274-2461

1042 Uniform Destination (386) 492-2470

960 Vineyard Vines (386) 233-9644

940 Zumiez (386) 877-0175

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

985 Adidas (386) 310-0836

1050 Carter's Babies and Kids (386) 274-1991

105 Columbia Factory Store (386) 682-3985

400 Gap Factory (386) 274-2970

990 Guess Factory Store (386) 506-8086

590 H&M (386) 233-3100

690 J.Crew Factory (386) 274-4051

1010 Levi's Outlet (386) 274-6195

180 Nike Factory Store (386) 274-2849

510 Old Navy Outlet (386) 274-4971

1045 OshKosh B'gosh (386) 274-2978

600 Polo Ralph Lauren (386) 274-1304

540 Rue21 (386) 274-3376

700 Tommy Hilfiger (386) 274-2855

300 Under Armour (386) 274-2461

960 Vineyard Vines (386) 233-9644

FOOD

1025 Auntie Anne's (386) 947-7463

110 Bunnboh Churros

952 Dunkin Donuts (386) 492-3801

530 Fat Boi Gourmet Potatoes (386) 492-6554

950 Haagen - Dazs (386) 675-6886

1055 I Love Sugar (386) 265-5937

1000 JuJu Boba and Bites (386) 265-5414

120 Planet Smoothie (386) 492-4631

890 Rise Pies Handcrafted Pizza (386) 872-4333

FOOTWEAR

985 Adidas (386) 310-0836

1065 Clarks Outlet (386) 274-3298

105 Columbia Factory Store (386) 682-3985

925 Crocs (386) 233-9431

1040 Famous Footwear Outlet (386) 281-6820

990 Guess Factory Store (386) 506-8086

920 Journeys (386) 274-3678

1020 New Balance Factory Store (386) 256-7279

180 Nike Factory Store (386) 274-2849

510 Old Navy Outlet (386) 274-4971

1080 Palmetto Moon (386) 256-3589

495 Puma Outlet (386) 206-7340

220 Rack Room Shoes (386) 274-1468

930 Reebok (386) 310-0365

540 Rue21 (386) 274-3376

200 Skechers (386) 265-4730

1062 Sperry (386) 274-1292

300 Under Armour (386) 274-2461

940 Zumiez (386) 877-0175

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

125 Kirkland's (386) 274-2245

490 Serena & Lily (386) 615-5366

SERVICES

860 Java Nail Spa (386) 275-1629

SPECIALTY

1075 Bath & Body Works (386) 682-5066

420 Casper Coming
Soon

280 CBD American Shaman (386) 281-5115

1030 Destination Fun (386) 366-8286

880 Direct Tools (386) 947-7027

953 Fragrance Outlet (386) 236-6784

1055 I Love Sugar (386) 265-5937

1002 Invicta Stores (386) 516-0154

450 Lids (386) 262-4650

975 Maui Nix Surf Shop (386) 610-2070

1080 Palmetto Moon (386) 256-3589

490 Serena & Lily (386) 615-5366

650 South Moon Under (386) 368-7638

972 The Cosmetics Company Store (386) 274-1550


